Bearings | Split Roller Bearings

TIMKEN Cartridge Light Series Expansion Type Suitable for:

ATL-seal Series: LS

Characteristics

Series: LS

Type: HX

Bearing type: Expansion Type
Suitable for: ATL-seal

Manufacturer ID

LS3HXTL
LS6HXTL
LSI0HXTL
LSISHXTL
LS14HXTL
LS13HXTL
LSSHXTL
LS2HXTL
LS17HXTL
LSI6HXTL
LS8HXTL
LSOHXTL
LSTHXTL
LS7HXTL
LS4HXTL
LSTIHXTL

Light series expansion type triple labyrinth housing.

Article

13167414

13167428

13167432

13167420

13167426

13167408

13167412

13167435
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